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Steven John Wimbledon

Director Information

Title Mr
Name

Postcode NE6 5TP

Date of birth January 1971
Total current 9
directorships

List of Current Directorships

Company Name

CROSSLING LIMITED

AMS PLUMBERS MERCHANTS
LIMITED

PLUMBING SUPPLIES COMPANY
LTD

WIMBLEDON LIMITED

GAS CENTRE LIMITED
BATHROOM CENTRE LIMITED
GAS CENTRE HOLDINGS LIMITED
MILLBROOK DISTRIBUTION AND
SPARES LIMITED

PLUMBCITY LIMITED

List of Previous Directorships

Company Name

P H G BUYING LTD

CEMCO MERCHANT NETWORK
LIMITED

GALLERY BATHROOMS LIMITED
PLUMBCLICK.CO.UK LIMITED
PLUMBCLICK LIMITED

N/A* - no information available

Steven John Wimbledon

Number
00107189
02791822

04032908

13546211
03003064
07229565
11662042
03241583

04477777

Number
08227403
05197511

06515522
06254977
05549463

Honours
Number
Address

Nationality

Company Status
Active - Accounts Filed
Non-Trading

Non-Trading

Non-Trading

Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed

Non-Trading

Company Status
Active - Accounts Filed
Company is dissolved

Active - Accounts Filed

Active - Accounts Filed
Non-Trading
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908306012
908306012
Po Box 5
Coast Road
Newcastle Upon Tyne
British

App. Date Res. Date Position

03/01/2024 Director
28/04/2023 Director
02/09/2022 Director
04/08/2021 Director
31/10/2019 Director
31/10/2019 Director
31/10/2019 Director
31/05/2019 Director
04/07/2002 Director

App. Date Res. Date Position
04/07/2017 31/10/2017 Director
01/10/2010 18/01/2012 Director

27/02/2008 30/11/2016 Director
22/05/2007 30/11/2016 Director
31/08/2005 30/11/2016 Director



